:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9294442

Jun 14, 2024 09:32 (UTC)

In epoch 290,451 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 983502 - 0.018616039 ETH®
65.45 USD

2 983503 - 0.018608142 ETH®
65.42 USD

3 983504 - 0.018582714 ETH®
65.33 USD

4 983505 - 0.018684756 ETH®
65.69 USD

S 983506 - 0.018629936 ETH®
65.49 USD

6 983507 - 0.018695897 ETH&®
65.73 USD

7 983508 - 0.063694608 ETH®
223.93 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/9294442
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/290451
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/983502
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/983503
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/983504
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/983505
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/983506
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/983507
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/983508

B
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=

Validator Id

983509

983510

983513

983516

983517

Validator Id

667118

Amount

- 0.018599006
65.39 USD

- 0.018659209
65.60 USD

- 0.018669292
65.63 USD

- 0.018604239
65.40 USD

- 0.018658642
65.60 USD

- 0.018618455
65.45 USD

- 0.018621322
65.46 USD

- 0.018635592
65.51 USD

- 0.018630204
65.50 USD

Amount

+ 0.045010860
158.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/983509
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/983510
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/983511
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/983512
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/983513
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/983514
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/983515
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/983516
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/983517
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/667118

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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